www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2403Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
TASK / MICROLINK 120VAC SERIES
MICROLINK 120VAC
120VAC Linkable Modular Seamless Bar Light
MICROLINK 120VAC QUICK SPECS MICROLINK 120VAC QUICK DIMENSIONS
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
MLINK-120-30-6 6"
MLINK-120-30-12 12"
MLINK-120-30-24 24”
MLINK-120-30-36 36”
VOLTAGE 120V AC
WATTAGE 2.4W / 4.8W / 9.6W / 14.4W
LUMENS <859Lm
CCT 3000K

•	 Diffused lens for smooth, evenly distributed light
•	 Plug and play system for quick installation
•	 cETLus Listed for indoor, dry locations
(20mm)
0.7in.
(26.5mm)
1in.
Top Profile
Side Profile
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2403Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
TASK / MICROLINK 120VAC SERIES
MICROLINK 120VAC ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MLINK-120-CLIP 4” Aluminum mounting clip
MLINK-120-CONKIT 6’ Power Connector Kit With Bare Wire
MLINK-120-CONKITP 6’ Power Connector Kit With Straight 120V AC Plug
MLINK-120-CONKITJ 6’ Power Connector Kit With Molex Connection for use with ALSLBOX
MLINK-120-L “L” Connector LEFT
MLINK-120-R “L” Connector RIGHT
MLINK-120-JUMP6 6” Jumper
MLINK-120-JUMP12 12” Jumper
MLINK-120-SPLICE Linear light to Linear light splice connector
ALSLBOX Slimline Hardware Box - cETLus (Black Finish)
ALSLBOX-WH-B Slimline Hardware Box - cETLus (White Finish)
MICROLINK 120VAC ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI *DIMMING
MLINK-120-30-6 3000K 6” 130m 2.4W 120V AC 90+ CL / ELV (5-100%)
MLINK-120-30-12 3000K 12” 280Lm 4.8W 120V AC 90+ CL / ELV (5-100%)
MLINK-120-30-24 3000K 24” 565Lm 9.6W 120V AC 90+ CL / ELV (5-100%)
MLINK-120-30-36 3000K 36” 859Lm 14.4W 120V AC 90+ CL / ELV (5-100%)
MICROLINK 120VAC fixtures include:  (1) MLINK-120-CONKIT, 4” mounting clips with screws (1 x for 6” & 12” / 2 x for 24” & 36”, (1) End cap
MLINK-120-CONKITJ
MLINK-120-SPLICE
MLINK-120-R
MLINK-120-CONKITP